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MODEL STANDARD FEATURES OPTIONS & DIMENSIONS

PIVIT 
48" 2 Pack

371948" Typical 160" Open Frame Legs

Power Trough

Metal Mobile Box File

Acrylic Privacy Screen

48" x 30" Worksurfaces

White, Grey Ash, Café or 
American Cherry Laminate

Desk Set

PIVIT 
48" 4 Pack

PIVIT 
48" 6 Pack

6515

9311

48" Typical 2

48" Typical 3

60" Open Frame Legs

36" Shared Center Legs

Power Trough

Metal Mobile Box File

Acrylic Privacy Screen

48" x 30" Worksurfaces

White, Grey Ash, Café or 
American Cherry Laminate

60" Open Frame Legs

36" Shared Center Legs

Power Trough

Metal Mobile Box File

Acrylic Privacy Screen

48" x 30" Worksurfaces

White, Grey Ash, Café or 
American Cherry Laminate

Desk Set

Desk Set

Benching  – Pivit
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PART # PRICEMODEL STANDARD FEATURES OPTIONS & DIMENSIONS

PIVIT 
60" 2 Pack

406460" Typical 160" Open Frame Legs

Power Trough

Metal Mobile Box File

Acrylic Privacy Screen

60" x 30" Worksurfaces

Hat Channel for Each 
Worksurface

White, Grey Ash, Café or 
American Cherry Laminate

Desk Set

PIVIT 
60" 4 Pack

PIVIT 
60" 6 Pack

7205

10346

60" Typical 2

60" Typical 3

60" Open Frame Legs

36" Shared Center Legs

Power Trough

Metal Mobile Box File

Acrylic Privacy Screen

60" x 30" Worksurfaces

Hat Channel for Each 
Worksurface

White, Grey Ash, Café or 
American Cherry Laminate

60" Open Frame Legs

36" Shared Center Legs

Power Trough

Metal Mobile Box File

Acrylic Privacy Screen

60" x 30" Worksurfaces

Hat Channel for Each 
Worksurface

White, Grey Ash, Café or 
American Cherry Laminate

Desk Set

Desk Set

Benching  – Pivit
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MODEL STANDARD FEATURES OPTIONS & DIMENSIONS

PIVIT 
72" 2 Pack

431972" Typical 160" Open Frame Legs

Power Trough

Metal Mobile Box File

Acrylic Privacy Screen

72" x 30" Worksurfaces

Hat Channel for Each 
Worksurface

White, Grey Ash, Café or 
American Cherry Laminate

Desk Set

PIVIT 
72" 4 Pack

PIVIT 
72" 6 Pack

8034

11430

72" Typical 2

72" Typical 3

60" Open Frame Legs

36" Shared Center Legs

Power Trough

Metal Mobile Box File

Acrylic Privacy Screen

72" x 30" Worksurfaces

Hat Channel for Each 
Worksurface

White, Grey Ash, Café or 
American Cherry Laminate

60" Open Frame Legs

36" Shared Center Legs

Power Trough

Metal Mobile Box File

Acrylic Privacy Screen

72" x 30" Worksurfaces

Hat Channel for Each 
Worksurface

White, Grey Ash, Café or 
American Cherry Laminate

Desk Set

Desk Set

Benching  – Pivit
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PART # PRICEMODEL STANDARD FEATURES OPTIONS & DIMENSIONS

PIVIT 
48" 3 Pack

328848" Typical 430" Open Frame Legs

30" Shared Center Legs

Metal Mobile Box File

48" x 30" Worksurfaces

White, Grey Ash, Café or 
American Cherry Laminate

Desk Set

PIVIT 
60" 3 Pack

PIVIT 
72" 3 Pack

3762

3945

60" Typical 4

72" Typical 4

30" Open Frame Legs

30" Shared Center Legs

Metal Mobile Box File

60" x 30" Worksurfaces

Hat Channel for Each 
Worksurface

White, Grey Ash, Café or 
American Cherry Laminate

30" Open Frame Legs

30" Shared Center Legs

Metal Mobile Box File

72" x 30" Worksurfaces

Hat Channel for Each 
Worksurface

White, Grey Ash, Café or 
American Cherry Laminate

Desk Set

Desk Set

Benching  – Pivit
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MODEL STANDARD FEATURES OPTIONS & DIMENSIONS

Benching – Pivit

905
133
173

LCLOWREV60X20BW
LCLOWCUSH (Grade 1)

	  (Grade 2)

Reversible Assembly for Left  
and Right Hand Storage
Basic White

60 W x 20 D
Cushion

PIVIT
Low Credenza

PIVIT
BF Mobile Pedestal

508

105
145

P-MP-BFM

ZPEDCUSH    (Grade 1)

	 (Grade 2)

Box / File Pedestal 
Silver Metal

15 W x 18 D x 23 H

Cushion

PIVIT
Open Frame Legs

PIVIT
Acrylic Privacy Screens

PIVIT
Power Components

488
252
219

319
285

338
367
500

279
279

650
384
384
384

100

LGPIOF60
LGPIOF30
LGPIOF24

LGPIOFSH36
LGPIOFSH30

PACRSCR48
PACRSCR60
PACRSCR72

PIPWRTRGHNAT40SL
PIPWRTRGHCHI40SL

ZPWRSTART72
ZPWRADD48
ZPWRADD63
ZPWRADD72

PIPWRJBOX

Silver Metal

Frosted Acrylic

60"
30"
24"

36" Shared
30" Shared

For 48" Surfaces
For 60" Surfaces
For 72" Surfaces

National Code Trough
Chicago Code Trough

National Code Infeed
National Code 48" Jumper
National Code 60" Jumper
National Code 72" Jumper

Chicago Code J-Box

WORK SURFACES 183
229
276

230
284
345

Work Surface Only
Matching Edgeband Color 
(call for custom options) 
White/Light Grey Laminate with 
White Edgeband 
Grey Ash, Café, & American 
Cherry Laminates have 
Matching Edgebands

48 W x 24 D
60 W x 24 D
72 W x 24 D

48 W x 30 D
60 W x 30 D
72 W x 30 D

WS-4824
WS-6024
WS-7224

WS-4830
WS-6030
WS-7230
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PART # PRICEMODEL STANDARD FEATURES OPTIONS & DIMENSIONS

Benching – Pivit

MONITOR ARMS 347
641

MA201SINGLE
MA201DUAL

360° Rotation
Supports up to 18 lbs. each
VESA Quick Release Mount
Wire Management Slots
Silver Finish
Includes both Grommet  
& Clamp Mount

Single Arm
Dual Arm

292CLAMPPOWERSTRIP2 USB ports
2 Standard Outlets
White with Black Cord

StandardCLAMP-ON POWER

246ZSLDONDIVSCLightweight and Durable
Fits Standard Work Surfaces
Grade 1 or Grade 2 Fabric 
Options

24 W  x  12 H SLIDE-ON SCREEN

HAT CHANNEL

FRAMELESS CLAMP ON 
SCREEN

104

200
251

295
307
324
633
673

20
20
24

HATCHANNEL52

ACRYLICSCR1821
ACRYLICSCR1829
ACRYLICSCR1837
ACRYLICSCR1845
ACRYLICSCR1853
ACRYLICSCR1861
ACRYLICSCR1868

CLMPRTMT
CLMPLTMT
CLMPTRMT

52" Long 
Use on Surfaces 60" and Above
Black Metal

18" Tall
Use on single sided surfaces

Standard

21" W x 18" H
29" W x 18" H
37" W x 18" H
45" W x 18" H
53" W x 18" H
61" W x 18" H
68" W x 18" H

Left Clamp Mount
Right Clamp Mount
Transverse Clamp Mount

MP44BLACK/SILVER
MP56BLACK/SILVER
MP68BLACK/SILVER

PACRMOD48
PACRMOD60
PACRMOD72

MESH MODESTY PANEL

ACRYLIC MODESTY PANEL

40
40
40

237
473
555

Lightweight & Durable
Convenient Storage Pouch

Black or Grey Mesh

1/4" Frosted Acrylic
Mounting Hooks

44"
56"
68"

43"
55"
67"
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